
Scottish C1 Cup
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Pos Car No. Name Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 12a Total Diff
1 51 Murray SCOTT N 25 25 25 20 20 16 20 12 25 25 14 25 16 268
2 99 Dan MARTIN 20 16 12 25 14 25 25 25 16 16 25 12 25 256 -12
3 24 Ayden WILSON 16 20 20 14 25 20 14 16 20 14 20 14 213 -43
4 27 James HITCHIN 14 14 14 16 16 14 16 20 14 20 20 16 10 204 -9
5 70 Andrew DAVIDSON 12 9 16 12 10 9 10 14 12 12 16 7 12 151 -53
6 117 Marc NISBET 10 10 10 10 12 10 12 10 6 8 12 14 20 144 -7
7 77 James McCRACKEN 9 12 9 9 6 8 9 9 10 10 10 8 109 -35
8 6 Kenneth DOCK 8 7 6 6 4 6 6 8 9 8 8 7 83 -26
9 19 Dale EDWARDS N 8 8 8 8 5 8 9 10 64 -19
10 54 Brayley SHORE 7 7 5 4 7 8 7 6 9 60 -4
11 18 Gregor McPHADEN N 9 12 9 9 6 45 -15
12 61 Ian COCHRANE 7 5 5 5 5 5 32 -13
13 9 Matthew BALDIE N 6 6 7 7 26 -6



Scottish C1 Cup (Newcomers)
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Pos Car No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 12a Total Diff
1 51 Murray SCOTT 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 20 20 25 25 315
2 19 Dale EDWARDS 20 20 20 16 14 20 20 20 150 -165
3 54 Brayley SHORE 16 16 12 12 16 16 16 16 20 140 -10
4 18 Gregor McPHADEN 20 20 16 20 16 92 -48
5 9 Matthew BALDIE 20 16 14 16 66 -26


